spe|s|oerg

DIN lista

AL NS35-316

AL NS35-316
DIN lista

Cislo vyrobku: 16201601
Rozméry: 35 x 316 x 7,5 mm

DIN lista podle EN 60715, 35 x 7,5mm

Typ skfiné AL 3323




Technicka data

rozmeéry
sitka:
délka:
vyska:

Hmotnost:

Sales Information
EAN:
Trida ETIM:

Cislo celni sazby:

spe|slaerg

35 mm
316 mm
7.5 mm

0.119 kg

4013902120628
EC001285

73089098
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